54.2 Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/igubal
igubal® Flange Bearings –
Dimensional Series
Like all igubal® products, these bearings con-
sist of an igumid G housing and an iglidur®
W300 spherical ball. igubal® flange bear-
ings are made to the dimensional series E
and are offered with two or four mounting

45
ig
u
s®
U
K
 L
td
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.co.uk/en/efom
mm
54.5
EFOM-04 4 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,0 33°
EFOM-05 5 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,0 33°
EFOM-06 6 14,0 33,8 16,0 24,0 4,5 8,5 3,2 x 5,5 27°
EFOM-08 8 18,0 44,2 22,0 31,0 5,5 10,5 4,3 x 6,5 24°
EFOM-10 10 22,0 52,0 26,0 36,0 6,5 12,0 5,3 x 8,0 24°
EFOM-12 12 25,0 56,7 31,0 41,0 7,0 13,0 5,3 x 8,0 21°
EFOM-15 15 30,0 68,6 36,0 50,0 8,5 15,5 6,4 x 10,0 19°
EFOM-16 16 32,0 72,6 38,0 53,0 10,0 17,5 6,4 x 10,1 24°
EFOM-17 17 35,0 74,6 41,0 55,0 10,0 18,0 6,4 x 10,2 20°
EFOM-20 20 40,0 89,0 47,0 65,0 11,0 20,0 8,4 x 12,5 17°
EFOM-25 25 48,5 101,0 58,5 75,0 14,0 25,0 8,4 x 12,6 14°
EFOM-30 30 55,0 118,0 65,0 87,5 15,0 26,0 10,5 x 16,0 12°
A
g
A
1